
 

 

DISTRIKTSHOLDTURNERING 
2014-15 

RESULTATOVERSIGT 
Serie 1 

oktober-november 
IMP  

KP 
december-januar 

IMP  

KP 
februar-marts 

IMP        

KP 

Ea Holten 

Pedersen 

75       

6 

Ea Holten 

Pedersen 

63       

6 

Eddi Ørpe 

 
 

Eddi Ørpe 
98     

14 Erik Wentzel 1) 
84     

14 Erik Wentzel  

Erik Wentzel 

 

54      

4 

Eddi Ørpe 

 

30       

0 
Mariane Ottesen 

 
 

Mariane Ottesen 
89      

16 Mariane Ottesen 
141     

20 

Ea Holten 

Pedersen 
 

 Bemærkninger: 
1) Vagn Hansen substitut for Birgit Kofoed Hansen 

 
 

 

Dato/ 

Kamppoints 

Ea Holten 

Pedersen 

Eddi Ørpe Erik 

Wentzel 

Mariane 

Ottesen 

TOTAL Pacering 

Ea Holten 

Pedersen 
 

15.11.14     
6kp 

18.01.15   
6kp 

 12  

Eddi Ørpe 15.11.14     
14kp 

  
05.02.15  

0kp 
14  

Erik Wentzel 18.01.15 
14kp 

  
09.11.14  

4kp 
18  

Mariane 

Ottesen 
 

05.02.15   
20kp 

09.11.14    
16kp 

 36  

 

 


